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October 31, 2025:
Flutter Entertainment plc

 
Transaction in Own Shares

 
 

Flutter Entertainment plc ("Flutter") announces that on October 30, 2025,  it acquired (by way of redemption)
the following number of its ordinary shares (the "Ordinary Shares") in the United States through Flutter's
broker Davy Securities. The Ordinary Shares acquired (by way of redemption) will be cancelled.

 
Aggregate
number of
Ordinary
Shares

acquired

Volume
weighted

average price
paid

Highest price
paid per share

Lowest price
per share

Trading venue

3,470 233.06 236.09 228.90 ARCA
7,974 233.22 236.09 228.76 BATS
100 233.49 233.49 233.49 IEX
256 234.29 234.95 230.77 INAS

3,824 232.52 235.00 228.62 INET
24 234.60 234.60 234.60 JPMX
905 231.62 234.23 228.53 MEMX
77 228.48 228.53 228.46 MIAX

5,360 234.29 235.68 229.05 NYSE
10 228.65 228.65 228.65 SIGX

 
The redemptions form part of Flutter's intention to buy back Ordinary Shares of up to 245 million in the period
to December 31, 2025 following the announcement of the share buyback program on August 8, 2025 (the
"Buyback") and form part of Flutter's intention to buy back 5 billion of shares as announced on September 25,
2024. The acquisitions were effected by Flutter's broker Davy Securities.

 
Following settlement of the above transactions and the subsequent cancellation of shares, Flutter will have
175,274,718 Ordinary Shares in issue.

 
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) and
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 as such legislation forms part of law in the United
Kingdom (the "UK") by virtue of the EU (Withdrawal) Act 2018 (as may be amended, extended and/or
supplemented from time to time), a detailed breakdown of individual trades made by Davy Securities on
behalf of Flutter as part of the Buyback is scheduled to this announcement. This announcement is also being
made for the purposes of the UK Financial Conduct Authority's Listing Rule 14.3.17(2).
 

Enquiries:
Edward Traynor
Company Secretary
+353 (87) 2232455

 
Schedule

 
Issuer name: Flutter Entertainment plc
LEI: 635400EG4YIJLJMZJ782
ISIN: IE00BWT6H894
Broker: Davy Securities
Broker code: 131901
Time zone: EST
Currency: USD
Date of Transaction: October 30, 2025

 
Aggregated Information

 
 

Trading venue Currency Volume weighted
average price

Aggregated volume



average price
See details below USD 233.2657 22,000

 
Number of

shares
Price per

share (USD) Trade time Trading venue Transaction ID

39 234.85 09:35:56 ARCA 15940377
61 234.85 09:35:56 ARCA 15940379
89 234.85 09:35:56 INET 15940381
11 234.85 09:35:56 INET 15940383
15 234.62 09:37:05 INET 16602587
85 234.62 09:37:05 INET 16602589
100 234.79 09:38:21 NYSE 17320917
20 235.42 09:40:16 NYSE 18384417
18 235.42 09:40:16 NYSE 18384441
62 235.42 09:40:16 NYSE 18384459
18 235.42 09:40:16 ARCA 18384461
24 235.42 09:40:16 ARCA 18384464
1 235.42 09:40:16 ARCA 18384467
1 235.42 09:40:16 ARCA 18384469
56 235.42 09:40:16 ARCA 18384471
74 235.07 09:41:23 NYSE 18990477
26 235.07 09:41:23 NYSE 18990479
100 234.46 09:42:14 ARCA 19446384
100 234.38 09:44:27 NYSE 20607361
100 234.28 09:44:45 NYSE 20757888
100 234.80 09:46:30 BATS 21784097
70 234.80 09:46:30 ARCA 21784102
30 234.80 09:46:30 ARCA 21784104
70 234.55 09:47:12 NYSE 22178575
30 234.55 09:47:12 NYSE 22178577
99 234.39 09:49:48 BATS 23582298
1 234.39 09:49:48 BATS 23582300

100 234.39 09:49:48 NYSE 23582302
56 235.24 09:51:21 NYSE 24417147
44 235.24 09:51:21 NYSE 24417149
78 235.28 09:55:13 BATS 26222246
22 235.28 09:55:13 BATS 26222248
70 235.28 09:55:13 ARCA 26222250
17 235.28 09:55:13 ARCA 26222252
1 235.28 09:55:13 ARCA 26222254
1 235.28 09:55:13 ARCA 26222259
11 235.28 09:55:13 ARCA 26222264
54 235.68 09:56:18 NYSE 26743190
1 235.68 09:56:18 NYSE 26743192
45 235.68 09:56:18 NYSE 26743194
92 235.27 09:57:09 NYSE 27121334
8 235.27 09:57:09 NYSE 27121336
70 235.03 09:57:53 BATS 27493757
30 235.03 09:57:53 BATS 27493759
26 235.35 09:58:58 NYSE 27938530
74 235.35 09:58:58 NYSE 27938532
60 235.28 10:00:39 NYSE 28887552
10 235.28 10:00:39 NYSE 28887554
30 235.28 10:00:39 NYSE 28887556
26 235.18 10:01:17 NYSE 29233212
74 235.18 10:01:17 NYSE 29233214
70 235.10 10:01:54 NYSE 29596219
30 235.10 10:01:54 NYSE 29596221
26 234.95 10:02:26 BATS 29867306
30 234.95 10:02:26 BATS 29867308
44 234.95 10:02:26 BATS 29867310
39 234.95 10:02:26 INAS 29867387
100 234.93 10:04:13 BATS 30940946
90 234.93 10:04:13 INET 30940948
10 234.93 10:04:13 INET 30940950
37 235.00 10:05:35 INET 31749274
1 235.00 10:05:35 INET 31749277
33 235.00 10:05:35 INET 31749279
95 234.82 10:06:43 NYSE 32390120
5 234.82 10:06:43 NYSE 32390122

100 234.78 10:07:55 INET 33006021
50 234.54 10:09:06 NYSE 33621768
1 234.54 10:09:06 NYSE 33621770
49 234.54 10:09:06 NYSE 33621772
88 234.49 10:10:35 NYSE 34419701
1 234.49 10:10:35 NYSE 34419703
11 234.49 10:10:35 NYSE 34419707



11 234.49 10:10:35 NYSE 34419707
34 234.69 10:12:56 BATS 35604804
66 234.69 10:12:56 BATS 35604806
100 234.69 10:12:56 NYSE 35604818
43 234.69 10:12:56 INAS 35604827
38 234.69 10:12:56 INAS 35604840
5 234.69 10:12:56 INAS 35604848
32 234.50 10:15:46 BATS 36990512
68 234.50 10:15:46 BATS 36990514
1 234.24 10:16:32 NYSE 37360948
99 234.24 10:16:32 NYSE 37360950
100 234.01 10:17:43 NYSE 37962732
1 233.89 10:18:53 NYSE 38567648
47 233.89 10:18:53 NYSE 38567650
52 233.89 10:18:53 NYSE 38567652
1 233.94 10:20:56 NYSE 39520570
99 233.94 10:20:56 NYSE 39520572
100 234.07 10:22:30 INET 40304149
100 233.55 10:22:48 INET 40445694
100 233.08 10:23:47 NYSE 40878744
34 233.12 10:24:47 ARCA 41362033
1 233.12 10:24:47 ARCA 41362035
65 233.12 10:24:47 ARCA 41362038
84 232.94 10:27:56 BATS 42851866
16 232.94 10:27:56 BATS 42851868
81 232.94 10:27:56 INET 42851871
1 232.94 10:27:56 INET 42851873

100 233.87 10:30:10 BATS 43943902
100 233.87 10:30:10 ARCA 43943912
50 233.75 10:30:49 ARCA 44259287
50 233.75 10:30:49 ARCA 44259289
50 233.47 10:32:16 INET 44938480
1 233.47 10:32:16 INET 44938482
49 233.47 10:32:16 INET 44938484
27 233.75 10:34:24 NYSE 45930739
73 233.75 10:34:24 NYSE 45930741
100 233.75 10:34:24 ARCA 45930743
2 234.08 10:36:10 NYSE 46754107
98 234.08 10:36:10 NYSE 46754109
70 233.81 10:36:47 NYSE 47057936
30 233.81 10:36:47 NYSE 47057938
11 233.97 10:39:21 ARCA 48207070
89 233.97 10:39:21 ARCA 48207074
100 233.97 10:39:21 NYSE 48207077
47 234.03 10:40:58 INAS 49171036
100 234.03 10:42:33 NYSE 49871068
100 234.10 10:44:25 INET 50611474
100 233.69 10:45:18 INET 51029611
100 233.47 10:47:11 ARCA 51868040
100 233.49 10:49:03 IEX 52653985
100 233.45 10:50:39 NYSE 53302459
100 233.39 10:51:50 ARCA 53778541
29 233.30 10:54:22 INAS 54963617
34 233.31 10:54:22 NYSE 54963978
10 233.37 10:54:55 NYSE 55232796
90 233.37 10:54:55 NYSE 55232798
100 233.58 10:55:25 BATS 55484280
100 233.40 10:57:08 NYSE 56212097
100 233.61 10:59:31 MEMX 57257286
75 233.60 11:01:11 BATS 58048900
25 233.60 11:01:11 BATS 58048903
100 233.44 11:03:04 BATS 58873062
95 233.90 11:05:38 BATS 59875231
5 233.90 11:05:38 BATS 59875233
91 233.90 11:05:38 NYSE 59875255
9 233.90 11:05:38 NYSE 59875257

100 234.31 11:08:11 NYSE 60909079
12 234.47 11:08:14 NYSE 60929935
88 234.47 11:08:14 NYSE 60929937
100 234.64 11:10:49 NYSE 62021577
98 234.43 11:11:21 NYSE 62273943
2 234.43 11:11:21 NYSE 62273953
84 234.44 11:13:05 NYSE 62937324
16 234.44 11:13:05 NYSE 62937326
26 234.63 11:14:49 NYSE 63570207
100 234.56 11:15:03 BATS 63663016
70 234.40 11:15:52 BATS 63948503
1 234.40 11:15:52 BATS 63948505



1 234.40 11:15:52 BATS 63948505
29 234.40 11:15:52 BATS 63948507
9 234.27 11:17:46 INET 64644254
3 234.27 11:17:46 INET 64644256
88 234.27 11:17:46 INET 64644258
32 234.27 11:22:23 NYSE 66348277
68 234.27 11:22:23 NYSE 66348279
100 234.27 11:22:23 ARCA 66348281
100 234.42 11:25:15 BATS 67351788
1 234.42 11:25:15 NYSE 67351790
99 234.42 11:25:15 NYSE 67351792
100 234.28 11:29:09 BATS 68613469
100 234.28 11:29:09 ARCA 68613474
100 234.25 11:30:10 NYSE 68961077
100 234.23 11:32:45 BATS 69850741
100 234.23 11:32:45 MEMX 69850743
100 234.17 11:34:34 BATS 70545745
97 234.17 11:34:34 ARCA 70545747
1 234.17 11:34:34 ARCA 70545749
2 234.17 11:34:34 ARCA 70545751
70 234.15 11:35:14 NYSE 70800907
30 234.15 11:35:14 NYSE 70800909
34 234.63 11:40:10 INET 72650392
1 234.63 11:40:10 INET 72650394
11 234.63 11:40:10 NYSE 72650396
35 234.63 11:40:12 INET 72675615
65 234.63 11:40:12 INET 72675617
84 234.63 11:40:12 NYSE 72675622
5 234.63 11:40:12 NYSE 72675624
86 234.44 11:40:51 BATS 72903889
14 234.44 11:40:51 BATS 72903891
19 234.51 11:49:05 BATS 75946844
5 234.51 11:49:05 BATS 75946848
37 234.51 11:49:05 ARCA 75946850
1 234.51 11:49:05 ARCA 75946852
2 234.51 11:49:05 ARCA 75946854
1 234.51 11:49:05 ARCA 75946858
1 234.51 11:49:05 BATS 75946861
75 234.51 11:49:05 BATS 75946863
59 234.51 11:49:05 ARCA 75946865
59 234.65 11:50:21 BATS 76401388
41 234.65 11:50:21 BATS 76401390
45 234.63 11:50:21 INAS 76401412
28 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770914
23 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770916
19 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770918
19 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770920
100 234.95 11:54:30 NYSE 77770922
1 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770924
1 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770926
9 234.95 11:54:30 BATS 77770928
42 234.66 11:58:25 BATS 79005161
1 234.66 11:58:25 BATS 79005167
57 234.66 11:58:25 BATS 79005170
100 235.00 12:00:49 NYSE 79874193
25 235.00 12:00:49 INET 79874195
36 235.00 12:00:49 INET 79874197
39 235.00 12:00:49 INET 79874199
100 235.38 12:03:21 BATS 80800148
100 235.73 12:04:00 BATS 81006891
7 235.86 12:07:31 BATS 82334740
84 235.86 12:07:31 BATS 82334743
9 235.86 12:07:31 BATS 82334745

100 235.76 12:08:05 BATS 82535013
8 236.09 12:13:15 BATS 84341525
17 236.09 12:13:15 BATS 84341527
75 236.09 12:13:15 BATS 84341529
70 236.09 12:13:15 ARCA 84341532
30 236.09 12:13:15 ARCA 84341534
84 235.46 12:15:48 BATS 85213669
16 235.46 12:15:48 BATS 85213672
100 235.00 12:18:37 BATS 86142199
99 234.42 12:22:10 BATS 87400433
1 234.42 12:22:10 BATS 87400435
94 234.87 12:26:46 BATS 88819815
6 234.87 12:26:46 BATS 88819817
34 234.83 12:27:51 BATS 89133672
1 234.83 12:27:51 BATS 89133674



1 234.83 12:27:51 BATS 89133674
65 234.83 12:27:51 BATS 89133676
100 234.80 12:34:01 BATS 91029045
100 234.80 12:34:01 NYSE 91029055
100 234.68 12:37:05 INET 92129952
3 234.60 12:37:52 JPMX 92412759
3 234.60 12:38:25 JPMX 92567287

100 234.60 12:38:25 BATS 92567300
6 234.60 12:39:59 JPMX 93037807
6 234.60 12:40:21 JPMX 93180433
6 234.60 12:40:21 JPMX 93180435

100 234.71 12:45:32 BATS 94862219
60 234.71 12:45:32 INET 94862221
40 234.71 12:45:32 INET 94862223
100 234.93 12:49:43 BATS 96216714
47 234.93 12:49:43 NYSE 96216716
53 234.93 12:49:43 NYSE 96216718
70 235.02 12:51:08 BATS 96710452
29 235.02 12:51:08 BATS 96710454
1 235.02 12:51:08 BATS 96710456
10 234.81 12:56:01 BATS 98178796
90 234.81 12:57:21 BATS 98537416
50 234.81 12:57:21 NYSE 98537418
50 234.81 12:57:21 NYSE 98537420
100 234.59 13:00:54 BATS 99678238
100 234.63 13:01:26 BATS 99858120
98 234.54 13:05:01 ARCA 101019815
1 234.54 13:05:01 NYSE 101019817
99 234.54 13:05:01 NYSE 101019819
1 234.54 13:05:01 ARCA 101019823
1 234.54 13:05:01 ARCA 101019825
84 233.85 13:08:32 BATS 102260387
16 233.85 13:08:32 BATS 102260389
24 233.63 13:09:09 BATS 102431023
76 233.63 13:09:09 BATS 102431025
78 233.72 13:11:08 BATS 103124186
1 233.72 13:11:08 BATS 103124188

100 233.64 13:11:50 BATS 103330272
6 233.95 13:19:01 BATS 105613935
1 233.95 13:19:29 NYSE 105754236
1 233.95 13:19:46 NYSE 105840061
98 233.95 13:19:46 NYSE 105840063
94 233.95 13:19:52 BATS 105869338
7 233.95 13:19:52 NYSE 105869340
93 233.95 13:19:52 NYSE 105869342
100 233.84 13:21:18 BATS 106398258
44 233.84 13:21:18 INET 106398260
26 233.84 13:21:18 INET 106398262
30 233.84 13:21:18 INET 106398264
84 234.15 13:27:14 NYSE 108102119
1 234.15 13:27:14 ARCA 108102121
16 234.15 13:27:14 NYSE 108102123
100 234.22 13:29:33 BATS 108812829
37 234.22 13:29:33 INET 108812834
1 234.22 13:29:33 INET 108812836
62 234.22 13:29:33 INET 108812838
84 233.98 13:35:06 BATS 110724233
16 233.98 13:35:06 BATS 110724235
94 233.98 13:35:06 INET 110724238
6 233.98 13:35:06 INET 110724240

100 233.60 13:37:20 INET 111526464
15 233.18 13:38:45 INET 112009311
85 233.18 13:38:45 INET 112009313
12 232.61 13:40:09 BATS 112475964
88 232.61 13:40:09 BATS 112475966
15 232.35 13:45:24 BATS 114207097
42 232.35 13:45:24 BATS 114207099
43 232.35 13:45:24 BATS 114207101
100 232.45 13:47:51 INET 115062122
30 232.30 13:52:22 ARCA 116552361
1 232.30 13:52:22 ARCA 116552363
17 232.30 13:52:45 BATS 116656566
83 232.30 13:52:45 BATS 116656568
84 232.26 13:55:28 BATS 117573050
16 232.26 13:55:28 BATS 117573052
100 232.28 13:58:18 ARCA 118507748
100 232.10 14:00:50 MEMX 119488138
100 232.07 14:02:44 INET 120246544



100 232.07 14:02:44 INET 120246544
100 232.04 14:05:49 INET 121397999
34 231.97 14:10:05 ARCA 122782896
1 231.97 14:10:05 ARCA 122782898

100 232.02 14:11:22 BATS 123144934
2 232.02 14:11:22 INET 123144942
1 232.02 14:11:22 INET 123144945
97 232.02 14:11:22 INET 123144947
25 231.80 14:13:06 INET 123615960
75 231.80 14:13:06 INET 123615962
18 232.08 14:19:11 BATS 125611947
82 232.08 14:19:11 BATS 125611949
90 232.08 14:19:11 ARCA 125611952
10 232.08 14:19:11 ARCA 125611954
84 231.99 14:20:47 BATS 126203973
16 231.99 14:20:47 BATS 126203975
1 231.93 14:23:14 ARCA 126996780
68 231.99 14:25:12 ARCA 127639138
100 231.99 14:25:12 MEMX 127639140
32 231.99 14:25:12 ARCA 127639153
100 231.77 14:30:21 BATS 129190149
55 231.77 14:30:21 ARCA 129190151
1 231.77 14:30:21 ARCA 129190153
1 231.77 14:30:21 ARCA 129190155
43 231.77 14:30:21 ARCA 129190157
100 232.42 14:34:41 BATS 130838779
100 232.42 14:34:41 ARCA 130838786
100 232.26 14:35:00 BATS 130952086
16 232.33 14:36:39 BATS 131527150
84 232.33 14:36:39 BATS 131527152
79 232.20 14:37:49 ARCA 131921124
21 232.20 14:37:49 ARCA 131921126
100 232.18 14:39:38 NYSE 132577402
100 232.19 14:41:56 INET 133516563
100 232.11 14:45:03 BATS 134577533
100 232.08 14:46:36 ARCA 135109963
5 231.95 14:49:20 ARCA 136067486
95 231.95 14:49:20 ARCA 136067488
83 231.87 14:50:15 BATS 136387115
8 231.87 14:50:15 BATS 136387117
9 231.87 14:50:15 BATS 136387119
39 231.94 14:57:18 MEMX 138720291
39 231.94 14:57:18 MEMX 138720293
22 231.94 14:57:18 MEMX 138720295
36 231.94 14:57:18 ARCA 138720299
64 231.94 14:57:18 ARCA 138720301
100 231.90 14:58:10 MEMX 138979709
100 231.90 14:58:10 ARCA 138979713
66 231.84 15:00:40 ARCA 139824455
34 231.84 15:00:40 ARCA 139824457
70 231.60 15:01:02 INET 139970613
22 231.60 15:01:02 INET 139970620
8 231.60 15:01:03 INET 139970668

100 231.47 15:05:02 BATS 141423581
64 231.47 15:05:02 ARCA 141423585
36 231.47 15:05:02 ARCA 141423587
100 231.60 15:08:09 BATS 142486101
20 231.59 15:09:22 INET 142878388
80 231.59 15:09:22 INET 142878396
100 231.51 15:12:02 ARCA 143801443
98 231.39 15:14:36 MEMX 144707484
26 231.39 15:14:36 ARCA 144707486
2 231.39 15:14:36 MEMX 144707488
74 231.39 15:14:36 ARCA 144707491
100 230.95 15:20:00 BATS 146734373
100 230.95 15:20:00 ARCA 146734375
10 230.77 15:21:20 INAS 147266793
99 230.77 15:21:20 BATS 147266879
1 230.77 15:21:20 BATS 147266881
84 230.69 15:21:39 BATS 147399744
16 230.69 15:21:39 BATS 147399746
100 230.33 15:23:58 BATS 148418131
100 230.30 15:25:42 BATS 149206276
100 229.67 15:27:17 INET 149907387
95 229.55 15:28:37 BATS 150466229
5 229.55 15:28:37 BATS 150466231
11 229.54 15:33:41 INET 152933175
100 229.56 15:33:41 INET 152933177



100 229.56 15:33:41 INET 152933177
49 229.57 15:33:41 INET 152933179
153 229.57 15:33:41 INET 152933181
85 229.57 15:33:41 INET 152933183
2 229.57 15:33:41 ARCA 152933186

100 229.41 15:35:03 BATS 153692211
100 228.96 15:36:07 INET 154252781
100 228.90 15:36:41 BATS 154520317
100 229.04 15:37:40 MEMX 154962528
100 229.04 15:37:40 BATS 154962530
95 228.87 15:38:45 BATS 155517673
100 229.05 15:40:19 NYSE 156408526
100 229.24 15:40:50 BATS 156699994
70 229.04 15:42:05 BATS 157353006
30 229.04 15:42:05 BATS 157353008
37 228.90 15:43:10 ARCA 157946655
63 228.90 15:43:10 ARCA 157946657
100 229.09 15:44:10 INET 158489150
100 228.86 15:44:50 BATS 158841264
100 228.79 15:45:40 INET 159357640
100 228.62 15:46:14 INET 159707367
100 228.76 15:46:57 BATS 160125982
5 228.65 15:48:17 SIGX 160950062
5 228.65 15:48:17 SIGX 160950064
5 228.65 15:48:17 MEMX 160950189

100 228.53 15:48:24 MEMX 161010915
27 228.53 15:48:24 MIAX 161010917
50 228.46 15:48:28 MIAX 161052540
38 228.66 15:48:37 INET 161148363
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